Bow # Name

1

Men's Competitive A

2 Texas Crew A

3
4
5
6

Varsity 8 "A" Entry
Varsity 8 "B" Entry
Varsity 8 "C" Entry
Men's Competitive B

7 Texas Crew B

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

ARC Men's Development Team
Novice 8 "A" Entry

Novice 8 "B" Entry

Novice 8 "C" Entry

Cornet / Hamilton 2x

brew crew

POSH

Toppers

ARC Men's Development Team
Men's Competitive

GRow a Pair

Texas Crew 2- A

Ellis

Bolton

Mike watts

Three Old Broads and a Bob
Adams

Awapara

Dock Refugees

Hicks

Larson

Andrews

Berry

All wood no cox

Gilbane

Goldschmidt

McDiarmid

Swizzle Sticks

Donald Kerth

37 Lutazi

38
39

Kim Egner
LotusEater

40 Nancy Lee

41
42
43
44
45

Haefner
Hutchinson
McDonald
Steven Mast
Vepstas

46 Burnett

Affiliation
Austin Rowing Club
Texas Crew

University of Texas Women's Rowing
University of Texas Women's Rowing
University of Texas Women's Rowing

Austin Rowing Club
Texas Crew
Austin Rowing Club

University of Texas Women's Rowing
University of Texas Women's Rowing
University of Texas Women's Rowing

Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club

St. Edward's University Rowing Club

Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Texas Crew

Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Austin Rowing Club
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Austin Rowing Club
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Austin Rowing Club
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Texas Rowing Center
Austin Rowing Club

Class Event NetTime
8+ ww  29:00
8+ fn 29:40
8+ fn 30:27
8+ fn 30:39
8+ fn 31:27
8+ ww  31:39
8+ fn 32:41
8+ ww  32:35
8+ fn 32:40
8+ fn 33:00
8+ fn 33:43
2X ww  35:18
8+ ww  34:28
8+ wWWwW  notime
8+ ww  42:55
4x ww  40:06
2x ww  scratch
2- ww  35:46
2- fn 42:35
1x ww  37:22
1x ww  35:35
1x ww  40:35
4x ww  scratch
4x ww  35:50
4x ww  45:54
ax ww  39:08
4x ww  34:24
4x ww  47:16
4x ww  37:24
2X ww  37:52
4- ww  40:59
2X ww  39:01
2x ww  38:23
2X ww  46:25
2X ww  35:52
1x ww  43:05
1x ww  42:56
1x ww  41:31
1x ww  43:44
1x ww  44:59
1x ww  scratch
1x ww  56:50
1x ww  43:11
1x ww  39:41
1x ww  scratch
1x ww  39:53



