Bow # Name	Affiliation		Event	Net Time
1 Men's Competitive A	Austin Rowing Club	8+	ww	29:00
2 Texas Crew A	Texas Crew	8+	fn	29:40
3 Varsity 8 "A" Entry	University of Texas Women's Rowing	8+	fn	30:27
4 Varsity 8 "B" Entry	University of Texas Women's Rowing	8+	fn	30:39
5 Varsity 8 "C" Entry	University of Texas Women's Rowing	8+	fn	31:27
6 Men's Competitive B	Austin Rowing Club	8+	ww	31:39
7 Texas Crew B	Texas Crew	8+	fn	32:41
8 ARC Men's Development Team	Austin Rowing Club	8+	ww	32:35
9 Novice 8 "A" Entry	University of Texas Women's Rowing	8+	fn	32:40
10 Novice 8 "B" Entry	University of Texas Women's Rowing	8+	fn	33:00
11 Novice 8 "C" Entry	University of Texas Women's Rowing	8+	fn	33:43
12 Cornet / Hamilton 2x	Austin Rowing Club	2x	ww	35:18
13 brew crew	Austin Rowing Club	8+	ww	34:28
14 POSH	Austin Rowing Club	8+	ww	no time
15 Toppers	St. Edward's University Rowing Club	8+	ww	42:55
16 ARC Men's Development Team	Austin Rowing Club	4x	ww	40:06
17 Men's Competitive	Austin Rowing Club	2x	ww	scratch
18 GRow a Pair	Austin Rowing Club	2-	ww	35:46
19 Texas Crew 2- A	Texas Crew	2-	fn	42:35
20 Ellis	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	37:22
21 Bolton	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	35:35
22 Mike watts	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	40:35
23 Three Old Broads and a Bob	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	scratch
24 Adams	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	35:50
25 Awapara	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	45:54
26 Dock Refugees	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	39:08
27 Hicks	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	34:24
28 Larson	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	47:16
29 Andrews	Texas Rowing Center	4x	ww	37:24
30 Berry	Texas Rowing Center	2x	ww	37:52
31 All wood no cox	Austin Rowing Club	4-	ww	40:59
32 Gilbane	Texas Rowing Center	2x	ww	39:01
33 Goldschmidt	Texas Rowing Center	2x	ww	38:23
34 McDiarmid	Texas Rowing Center	2x	ww	46:25
35 Swizzle Sticks	Austin Rowing Club	2x	ww	35:52
36 Donald Kerth	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	43:05
37 Lutazi	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	42:56
38 Kim Egner	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	41:31
39 LotusEater	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	43:44
40 Nancy Lee	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	44:59
41 Haefner	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	scratch
42 Hutchinson	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	56:50
43 McDonald	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	43:11
44 Steven Mast	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	39:41
45 Vepstas	Texas Rowing Center	1x	ww	scratch
46 Burnett	Austin Rowing Club	1x	ww	39:53